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CHAMPAGNE

POMMERY
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Terrace Menu

@leicestersquarekitchen



125ml

Pommery Brut Royal NV £18
Pommery Brut Rosé NV £20
Pommery Blanc de Blancs NV £24

Louis Pommery England Sparkling Wine NV £14
Louis Pommery England Sparkling Rosé NV £15

Chateau La Gordonne ‘Verite du Terroir’
AOC Provence Rosé

Bottle
£85

£95

£120

£65

£70

£39

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



